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SPREAD OF HOLDINGS

NUMBER OF HOLDERS

NUMBER OF UNITS

% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL

1- 1,000

1,001 - 5,000
5,001 - 10,000
10,001 - 100,000

100,001 - 999,999,999,999
TOTAL

LOCALITY ANALYSIS
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
VICTORIA
NEW SOUTH WALES
QUEENSLAND
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
PRINCIPALITY OF MONACO
GERMANY FEDERAL REPUBLIC OF
REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE
Total Australian Holders
Total Overseas Holders

Grand Total

70
70

NUMBER OF HOLDERS

0 0.000 %
0 0.000 %
0 0.000 %
0 0.000 %
5,313,749,997 100.000 %
5,313,749,997 100 %

NUMBER OF UNITS

% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL

40
13

P PP W W o

67

70

3,046,875,000 57.339 %
500,898,567 9.426 %
1,376,443,064 25.903 %
117,413,791 2210 %
48,750,000 0.917 %
75,000,000 1411 %
73,369,575 1.381%
75,000,000 1411 %
5,090,380,422 95.796 %
223,369,575 4.204 %
5,313,749,997 100.000 %



AMANI GOLD LIMITED
ABN 14 113 517 203
For Class: ANLOA OP15012024/$0.0015

TOP 20 HOLDERS REPORT
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Shareholder

ZENIX NOMINEES PTY LTD

SHAW AND PARTNERS LIMITED
<PLACEMENT A/C>

NOTRE DAME INVESTMENT LIMITED
MS CHUNYAN NIU
MAX ASSET HOLDINGS PTY LTD

REDLAND PLAINS PTY LTD
<BRIAN BERNARD RODAN S/F A/C>

MR ALEXANDER MACDONALD
MR MARK GASSON
MR WILLIAM HENRY HERNSTADT

ORCA CAPITAL
<GMBH A/C>

FIRST INVESTMENT PARTNERS
PTY LTD

WHEAD PTY LTD
<CJ HOLDINGS A/C>

WHEAD PTY LTD
<CJ HOLDINGS A/C>

ZERRIN INVESTMENTS PTY LTD

MR JOHN CAMPBELL SMYTH &
DR ANN NOVELLO HOGARTH
<SMYTH SUPER A/C>

SEVENTY THREE PTY LTD
<KING SUPER NO 3 A/C>

DIXTRU PTY LIMITED

JINDABYNE CAPITAL PTY LTD
<PROVIDENCE EQUITY A/C>

BAZA HIGH CONVICTION PTY LTD
<BAZA HIGH CONVICTION A/C>

CHARIDY PTY LTD

< CURRENT STATUS >

< PREVIOUSSTATUS >

Total Units % Issue  Cum Units % Cum  Total Units % Issue Unit Change % Unit
Capital Units Capital Change
1,500,000,000 28.229  1,500,000,000 28.229 0 0.000  1,500,000,000 28.229
750,000,000 14.114  2,250,000,000 42.343 0 0.000 750,000,000 14.114
510,000,000 9.598  2,760,000,000 51.941 0 0.000 510,000,000 9.598
358,815,786 6.753  3,118,815,786 58.693 0 0.000 358,815,786 6.753
270,000,000 5.081 3,388,815,786 63.774 0 0.000 270,000,000 5.081
150,000,000 2.823 3,538,815,786 66.597 0 0.000 150,000,000 2.823
146,739,120 2.761  3,685,554,906 69.359 0 0.000 146,739,120 2.761
75,000,000 1411 3,760,554,906 70.770 0 0.000 75,000,000 1.411
75,000,000 1411 3,835,554,906 72.182 0 0.000 75,000,000 1.411
73,369,575 1.381 3,908,924,481 73.562 0 0.000 73,369,575 1.381
72,413,791 1.363  3,981,338,272 74.925 0 0.000 72,413,791 1.363
70,312,500 1.323  4,051,650,772 76.248 0 0.000 70,312,500 1.323
70,312,500 1.323  4,121,963,272 77572 0 0.000 70,312,500 1.323
60,000,000 1129 4,181,963,272 78.701 0 0.000 60,000,000 1.129
52,500,000 0.988  4,234,463,272 79.689 0 0.000 52,500,000 0.988
52,500,000 0.988  4,286,963,272 80.677 0 0.000 52,500,000 0.988
45,000,000 0.847  4,331,963,272 81.524 0 0.000 45,000,000 0.847
45,000,000 0.847  4,376,963,272 82.371 0 0.000 45,000,000 0.847
41,250,000 0.776  4,418,213,272 83.147 0 0.000 41,250,000 0.776
31,034,482 0.584  4,449,247,754 83.731 0 0.000 31,034,482 0.584
TOTAL  4,449,247,754 83.731



